Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung Winter 2022/2023

Tennis-Club Jarplund (1182)
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Anlage
Zum Sportplatz, 24976 Handewitt OT Jarplund

Sportwart/in
Bockhardt, Séren

Jugendwart/in
Skrijelj, Haris
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Herren 65 Doppel (4er) | Klasse 3 Doppel

MF: Hans Juergen Frahm; T 0461-979118

m 01724576219; hans-juergen.frahm@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.
Jager, Rolf (1948)

Mikkelsen, Svend (1945)

Ipsen, Wolfgang (1943)

Prahm, Johannes (1941)

Balzersen, Dieter (1939)

Frahm, Hans Juergen (1946)
Gienke, Bernd (1952)
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ID-Nr

14804631
14503273
14304477
14104334
13903903
14603977
15252751

LK

LK15,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,9
LK23,8
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